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| Descendants of Russell Upchurch AIITC I:f -5 ].Tn a]_'rie a Moses
Hcieacalten Marion Upchurch "Mose" son
l.aR ssell Upchurch was of Hiram Upchurch and Secelia
born ih 1830. PRERE L
Russell married Lucinda ‘Morris on 5 Apr 1866 in

|
Upchurch, daughter of John Wayne, Kentucky. }\{Ié):gsi;vas
Upchurch and Sarah Bertram,  born on 4 Jul 1845
about 1849 in Wayne, Slickford, Wayne, KentL.lcky.
Kentu ky. Lucinda was bornin  He died on 11 Jul 1932 in

1832 \E Wayne, Kentucky. They Louisyille, Jefferson, Kentucky.

i i ried about 13 Jul
1 children: He was buried a
+haith ;01 ow?gAmerica 1932?t Stop Cemetery, Wayne,

|

Upchurch was born on 25 Ken_t_u kY -
‘Mar 1850. She died on 27 Moses and America had the
: er 1911. following children: (%)

i Second Generation

2. AFnerica Upchurch
(Russell) was born on 25 Mar
1850 in Murl, Wayne,
Kentucky. She died on 27 Jun
1911 in Stop, Wayne, Kentucky.
She was buried on 28 Jun 1911
in Stop Cemetery, Wayne,
Kentucky.

Reared under name 'Hughs when mother md Morgan Hughs.
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Upchurch L C T SmithfldRdARr =~ ~ Shelbyville KY 40065  502-633-5377
Upchurch Jack 322 N Maple St Somerset KY 42501-1442 606-679-5351
Upchurch James 5109 Maple Grove Dr Somerset KY 42501-4232 606-561-6743
Upchurch Jack G 55 Lakeview Dr Stanford KY 40484-9518 606-365-9270
Upchurch Laura Steubenville KY 42648 606-348-8924
Upchurch Philli Viper KY 41774 606-476-2152
Upchurch Nola M Whitley City KY 42653 606-376-3126
Upchurch Pamela G Whitley City KY 42653 606-376-5995

Upchurch Russell Zl Nigger Crk Rd Woodbine KY 40771 606-528-0170
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RUSSELL ALEXANDER

RusseLl

Certif Child's name
43750 UPCHURCH  RICHARD H
54387 UPCHURCH  RICHARD K
54743 UPCHURCH  RITA ANN
11475 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L
12710 UPCHURCH  ROBERT |-
20543 UPCHURCH  ROBERT LANDEN
22309 UPCHURCH  ROBERT H
34864 UPCHURCH  ROBERT BLAKELY
60666 UPCHURCH  ROBERT T
73329 UPCHURCH  ROBERT G
8409 UPCHURCH ROBIN RACHELLE
29727 UPCHURCH ROGER D
58140 UPCHURCH ROGER w
91976 UPCHURCH ROGER D
22201 UPCHURCH  RONALD w
77797 UPCHURCH  RONALD L
90783 UPCHURCH RONALD
45486 UPCHURCH RONDA ANN
58349 UPCHURCH RONNIE G
31784 UPCHURCH ROOSEVELT F
49634 UPCHURCH ROSCCE
32921 UPCHURCH ROY A
49251 UPCHURCH ROY F
37571 UPCHURCH RUBY JO
16199 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL DANIEL
26620 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL D
32371 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL H
39791 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALEXANDER
"42755 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL LEE
60340 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALLEN
22848 UPCHURCH RUTH
25756 UPCHURCH RUTH A
74707 UPCHURCH RUTH A
57074 UPCHURCH RUTHA W
55680 UPCHURCH SABRA LYNN
64258 UPCHURCH SAM
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20
28
10
13
24

3
21
28
15
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16
21
28

7
26

8
20
16
27
20
22
25
27
13
11
16

7
20
20

4
16
19
13
14
28

1947 FRNKL
1942 LTCHR
1963 WAYNE
1945 WAYNE
1960 MADSN
1963 FRNKL
1924 TAYLR
1977 PLSKI

1956 HART

1950 WAYNE
1970 FYETE

1947 CLNTN
1948 WAYNE
1951 WAYNE
1949 GRVES
1947 CLNTN
1945 ADAIR

1974 PLSKI

1955 WAYNE
1925 MCCRY
1953 WAYNE
1950 CLNTN
1922 CLNTN
1965 PLSKI

1992 WHTLY
1950 CLNTN
1922 CLNTN
1978 MCCRY
1962 WAYNE
1970 PLSKI

1927 CLNTN
1954 WAYNE
1943 CLNTN
1924 ANDSN
1962 WAYNE
1926 WAYNE

County Mother

ATHEBERRY
GALLOWAY
BELL
CHRISWELL
TIPTON
GILPIN
HUBBARD
FOLEY
WILLIAMS
ROYSDEN
SORRELL
STEWART
WATSON
PARMLEY
DOBBS
KREIDER
BREWINGTON
COFFEY
PARMLEY
BRYANT
CRISWELL
NEAL
CHURCH

HALL

GUFFEY
MARIE
BRIDGEMAN
RICHARDSON

CHRISWELL
CONNER
HAYS

ROYSDEN

ELIZABETH
MILDRED
GLENNA
ALENE
ROBERTA
KAREN
BESSIE
SARA
BEULAH
BESSIE
BRENDA
LYDIA
SEVELLA
LANNIE
DOROTHY
ALMA
OLIVIA
JANET
LONIE
MOSSIE
MONTIE
EVELYN
EULASTY
SAVANNAH
PENNIE
RUTH
VERUE
ALICE
BARBARA
JETTA
ELVA
ALENE
ELLEN
ETHEL
CHARLOTTE
BESSIE

Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex

1963

1963

1977

1970

1974

1965
1992

1978
1962
1971

1962

10

12

10

88
109
110

23

26

42 W

45

70 B
122
147

17 J

60
117
194

45
156
186

91 L
117

64
100

66

99

76 M

33L

54

65

80

86
121 C

46

52
150
115
112
129

1947
1943
1963
1945
1960
1963
1924
1977
1956
1950
1970
1947
1948
1969
1949
1947
1963
1974
1955
1943
1953
1950
1922
1965
1992
1950
1922
1978
1962
1970
1927
1954
1943
1924
1962
1926
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64258 UPCHURCH

Certif Child's name MO DY YR County Mother Regist Regist Text Text Text33 Tex
43750 UPCHURCH  RICHARD H 7 6 1947 FRNKL ATHEBERRY  ELIZABETH 88 1947 9
54387 UPCHURCH  RICHARD K 7 20 1942 LTCHR GALLOWAY MILDRED 109 1943 9
54743 UPCHURCH RITA ANN 9 28 1963 WAYNE BELL GLENNA 1963 10 110 1963 2 25
11475 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L 2 10 1945 WAYNE CHRISWELL ALENE 23 1945 9
12710 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L 3 13 1960 MADSN TIPTON ROBERTA 26 1960 9
20543 UPCHURCH  ROBERT LANDEN 5 24 1963 FRNKL GILPIN KAREN 1963 6 42W 1963 1 3
22309 UPCHURCH  ROBERT H 4 3 1924 TAYLR HUBBARD BESSIE 45 1924 9
34864 UPCHURCH  ROBERT BLAKELY 7 21 1977 PLSKI  FOLEY SARA 1977 8 70B 1977 1 10
60666 UPCHURCH  ROBERT T 10 28 1956 HART  WILLIAMS BEULAH 122 1956 9
73329 UPCHURCH  ROBERT G 10 15 1950 WAYNE ROYSDEN BESSIE 147 1950 9
8409 UPCHURCH  ROBIN RACHELLE 2 22 1970 FYETE SORRELL BRENDA 1970 3 174 1970 2 16
29727 UPCHURCH ROGER D 5 16 1947 CLNTN STEWART LYDIA 60 1947 9
58140 UPCHURCH ROGER w 9 21 1948 WAYNE WATSON SEVELLA 117 1948 9
91976 UPCHURCH ROGER D 5 28 1951 WAYNE PARMLEY LANNIE 194 1969 9
22201 UPCHURCH RONALD W 5 7 1949 GRVES DOBBS DOROTHY 45 1949 9
77797 UPCHURCH  RONALD L 11 26 1947 CLNTN KREDER ALMA 156 1947 9
90783 UPCHURCH  RONALD 11 8 1945 ADAIR BREWINGTON OLIVIA 186 1963 9
45486 UPCHURCH  RONDA ANN 11 20 1974 PLSKI  COFFEY JANET 1974 12 91L 1974 2 4
58349 UPCHURCH  RONNIE G 5 16 1955 WAYNE PARMLEY LONIE 117 1955 9
31784 UPCHURCH ROOSEVELT F 12 27 1925 MCCRY BRYANT MOSSIE 64 1943 9
49634 UPCHURCH  ROSCOE 5 20 1953 WAYNE CRISWELL MONTIE 100 1953 9
32921 UPCHURCH ROY A 6 22 1950 CLNTN NEAL EVELYN 66 1950 9
49251 UPCHURCH  ROY F 8 25 1922 CLNTN CHURCH EULASTY 99 1922 9
37571 UPCHURCH RUBY JO 7 27 1965 PLSKI  SWEET SAVANNAH 1965 8 76M 1965 2 10
16199 UPCHURCH RUSSELL DANIEL 4 13 1992 WHTLY HALL PENNIEE 1992 4 33 1L 1992 1 27
26620 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL D 6 11 1950 CLNTN PERDUE RUTH 54 1950 9
32371 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL H 6 16 1922 CINTN GUFFEY VERLE 65 1922 9
.39791 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALEXANDER 9 7 1978 MCCRY MARIE ALICE 1978 10 80 1978 113
"42755 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL LEE 6 20 1962 WAYNE BRIDGEMAN  BARBARA 1962 8 86 1962 1 14
60340 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALLEN _j) 12 20 1970 PLSKI RICHARDSON JETTA 1971 1 121 C 1970 1 6
22848 UPCHURCH RUTH 5 4 1927 CLNTN BURRIS ELVA 46 1927 9
25756 UPCHURCH RUTH A 4 16 1954 WAYNE CHRISWELL ALENE 52 1954 9
74707 UPCHURCH RUTH A 10 19 1943 CLNTN CONNER ELLEN 150 1943 9
57074 UPCHURCH RUTHA w 11 13 1924 ANDSN HAYS ETHEL 115 1924 9
55680 UPCHURCH SABRA LYNN 10 14 1962 WAYNE DOSS CHARLOTTE 1962 10 112 1962 2 186
SAM 12 28 1926 WAYNE ROYSDEN BESSE 129 1926 9
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Certif Child's name

43750 UPCHURCH  RICHARD H

54387 UPCHURCH  RICHARD K

54743 UPCHURCH RITA ANN
11475 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L

12710 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L

20543 UPCHURCH  ROBERT LANDEN
22309 UPCHURCH  ROBERT H

34864 UPCHURCH  ROBERT BLAKELY
60666 UPCHURCH  ROBERT T

73329 UPCHURCH  ROBERT G

8409 UPCHURCH ROBIN RACHELLE

29727 UPCHURCH ROGER D

58140 UPCHURCH ROGER w

91976 UPCHURCH ROGER D

22201 UPCHURCH RONALD w

77797 UPCHURCH  RONALD L

90783 UPCHURCH  RONALD

45486 UPCHURCH RONDA ANN
58349 UPCHURCH  RONNIE G

31784 UPCHURCH ROOSEVELT F

49634 UPCHURCH  ROSCOE

32921 UPCHURCH ROY A

49251 UPCHURCH ROY E

37571 UPCHURCH RUBY JO
16199 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL DANIEL 1
26620 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL D 1
32371 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL H
.39791 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALEXANDER
" 42755 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL LEE
60340 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALLEN
22848 UPCHURCH  RUTH

25756 UPCHURCH RUTH A

74707 UPCHURCH RUTH A

57074 UPCHURCH RUTHA w

55680 UPCHURCH  SABRA LYNN
64258 UPCHURCH  SAM
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¥
20
20

4
16
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13
14
28

D

1947 FRNKL
1942 LTCHR
1963 WAYNE
1945 WAYNE
1960 MADSN
1963 FRNKL
1924 TAYLR
1977 PLSKI

1956 HART

1950 WAYNE
1970 FYETE

1947 CLNTN
1948 WAYNE
1951 WAYNE
1949 GRVES
1947 CLNTN
1945 ADAIR

1974 PLSKI

1955 WAYNE
1925 MCCRY
1953 WAYNE
1950 CLNTN
1922 CLNTN
1965 PLSKI

1992 WHTLY
1950 CLNTN
1922 CLNTN
1978 MCCRY
1962 WAYNE
1970 PLSKI

1927 CLNTN
1954 WAYNE
1943 CLNTN
1924 ANDSN
1962 WAYNE
1926 WAYNE

County Mother

ATHEBERRY
GALLOWAY
BELL
CHRISWELL
TIPTON
GILPIN
HUBBARD
FOLEY
WILLIAMS
ROYSDEN
SORRELL
STEWART
WATSON
PARMLEY
DOBBS
KREIDER
BREWINGTON
COFFEY
PARMLEY
BRYANT
CRISWELL
NEAL
CHURCH
SWEET
HALL
PERDUE
GUFFEY
MARIE
BRIDGEMAN
RICHARDSON

CHRISWELL
CONNER
HAYS

ROYSDEN

U

ELIZABETH
MILDRED
GLENNA
ALENE
ROBERTA
KAREN
BESSIE
SARA
BEULAH
BESSE
BRENDA
LYDIA
SEVELLA
LANNIE
DOROTHY
ALMA
OLIVIA
JANET
LONIE
MOSSIE
MONTIE
EVELYN
EULASTY
SAVANNAH
PENNIE
RUTH
VERLE
ALICE
BARBARA
JETTA
ELVA
ALENE
ELLEN
ETHEL
CHARLOTTE
BESSIE
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45
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117

64
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76 M

331L

54

65

80

86
121 C

46

52
150
115
112
129

1947
1943
1963
1945
1960
1963
1924
1977
1956
1950
1970
1947
1948
1969
1949
1947
1963
1974
1955
1943
1953
1950
1922
1965
1992
1950
1922
1978
1962
1970
1927
1954
1943
1924
1962
1926
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() TEXAS DIVOACE Reconns
File Husband][,,. Wife|[Children|[Marriage |[Divorce
’ Numberi|Husban d Age Wife Age |lunder 18(|Date £ Date Connty
034371 gg({}'}URC“ 40 PHYLLIS O |[38 |04 8/3/1951  ||9/9/1970 HARRIS
[OPCHURC I IFORT |
001666 RUOEYJ H' 42 LOYCEL [l41 oo 3231971 |[1/15/1973 SR
041133 ggﬁﬁ“mﬁ 27 MARCIA G |22 |[o0 5/15/1981 |[5/11/1982 HARRISON
RUSSELL
034440 [[UPCHURCH|[27 o [IWENDY K 22 o1 11/2/1984 ||3/13/1992 JOHNSON
D
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Certif Child's name

43750 UPCHURCH  RICHARD H
54387 UPCHURCH  RICHARD K
54743 UPCHURCH  RITA ANN
11475 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L
12710 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L
20543 UPCHURCH  ROBERT LANDEN
22309 UPCHURCH  ROBERT H
34864 UPCHURCH  ROBERT BLAKELY
60666 UPCHURCH  ROBERT T
73329 UPCHURCH  ROBERT G

8409 UPCHURCH  ROBIN RACHELLE

29727 UPCHURCH  ROGER D
58140 UPCHURCH  ROGER w
91976 UPCHURCH  ROGER D
22201 UPCHURCH  RONALD w
77797 UPCHURCH  RONALD L

90783 UPCHURCH  RONALD

45486 UPCHURCH  RONDA ANN
58349 UPCHURCH  RONNEE G
31784 UPCHURCH ROOSEVELT F
49634 UPCHURCH  ROSCOE

32921 UPCHURCH  ROY A
49251 UPCHURCH  ROY F
37571 UPCHURCH  RUBY Jo
16199 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL DANIEL
26620 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL D

32371 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL H
39791 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALEXANDER
"42755 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL LEE
60340 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALLEN
22848 UPCHURCH  RUTH

25756 UPCHURCH  RUTH A
74707 UPCHURCH  RUTH A

57074 UPCHURCH  RUTHA w
55680 UPCHURCH  SABRA LYNN
64258 UPCHURCH  SAM
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7
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8
20
16
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20
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25
27
13
11
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7
20
20

4
16
19
13
14
28

1947 FRNKL
1942 LTCHR
1963 WAYNE
1945 WAYNE
1960 MADSN
1963 FRNKL
1924 TAYLR
1977 PLSKI

1956 HART

1950 WAYNE
1970 FYETE

1947 CLNTN
1948 WAYNE
1951 WAYNE
1949 GRVES
1947 CLNTN
1945 ADAIR
1974 PLSKI

1955 WAYNE
1925 MCCRY
1953 WAYNE
1950 CLNTN
1922 CLNTN
1965 PLSKI

1992 WHTLY
1950 CLNTN
1922 CLNTN
1978 MCCRY
1962 WAYNE
1970 PLSKI

1927 CLNTN
1954 WAYNE
1943 CLNTN
1924 ANDSN
1962 WAYNE
1926 WAYNE

(A

County Mother

ATHEBERRY
GALLOWAY
BELL
CHRISWELL
TIPTON
GILPIN
HUBBARD
FOLEY
WILLIAMS
ROYSDEN
SORRELL
STEWART
WATSON
PARMLEY
DOBBS
KREIDER
BREWINGTON
COFFEY
PARMLEY
BRYANT
CRISWELL
NEAL
CHURCH
SWEET
HALL
PERDUE
GUFFEY
MARIE
BRIDGEMAN
RICHARDSON
BURRIS
CHRISWELL
CONNER
HAYS

DOSS
ROYSDEN

ELIZABETH
MILDRED
GLENNA
ALENE
ROBERTA
KAREN
BESSIE
SARA
BEULAH
BESSIE
BRENDA
LYDIA
SEVELLA
LANNIE
DOROTHY
ALMA
OLIVIA
JANET
LONIE
MOSSIE
MONTIE
EVELYN
EULASTY
SAVANNAH
PENNIE
RUTH
VERLIE
ALICE
BARBARA
JETTA
ELVA
ALENE
ELLEN
ETHEL
CHARLOTTE
BESSIE
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1963

1963

1977

1970

1974

1965
1992

1978
1962
1971

1962

10

12

10

88
109
110

23

26

42 W

45

70B
122
147

17J

60
117
194

45
156
186

91 1L
117

64
100

66

99

76 M

33 1L

54

65

80

86
121 C

46

52
150
115
112
129

1947
1943
1963
1945
1960
1963
1924
1977
1956
1950
1970
1947
1948
1969
1949
1947
1963
1974
1955
1943
1953
1950
1922
1965
1992
1950
1922
1978
1962
1970
1927
1954
1943
1924
1962
1926
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MICHAEL ENTERPRISES
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SOME MESSTNG DETATLS oN g0 i799
TIFE BAMLLY OF (WELLFEIM _—
BUCHAWAN UPcCHORCTF @

N For widliim Fev-dmasian 4

W) S Verdy, 2ot Goffey AT L f? /]’ /Ma)’; tedeny

Al whie Aid and sde Lo id?
2) o1 Rasgell Reward D

Q) dadsnt ks gau Atnn?
4) wdew AR Mdarty.?
N For Rubly Pecdus
2) uhad Az lwtf«/e@ mardin; e ?
£0) whace aual’ gba dtinr?
A) ek 0 hiant gk e uldoens
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Certif Child's name
43750 UPCHURCH  RICHARD H
54387 UPCHURCH  RICHARD K
54743 UPCHURCH RITA ANN
11475 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L
12710 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L
20543 UPCHURCH  ROBERT LANDEN
22309 UPCHURCH  ROBERT H
34864 UPCHURCH  ROBERT BLAKELY
60666 UPCHURCH  ROBERT T
73329 UPCHURCH  ROBERT G
8409 UPCHURCH  ROBIN RACHELLE
29727 UPCHURCH  ROGER D
58140 UPCHURCH ROGER w
91976 UPCHURCH  ROGER D
22201 UPCHURCH  RONALD w
77797 UPCHURCH  RONALD L
90783 UPCHURCH  RONALD
45486 UPCHURCH  RONDA ANN
58349 UPCHURCH  RONNIE G
31784 UPCHURCH ROOSEVELT F
49634 UPCHURCH  ROSCOE
32921 UPCHURCH  ROY A
49251 UPCHURCH  ROY F
37571 UPCHURCH  RUBY Jo
16199 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL DANIEL
26620 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL D
32371 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL H o
.39791 UPCAURCH  RUSSELL ALEXANDER
“42755 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL LEE
60340 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL ALLEN
22848 UPCHURCH  RUTH
25756 UPCHURCH  RUTH A
74707 UPCHURCH  RUTH A
57074 UPCHURCH  RUTHA w
55680 UPCHURCH  SABRA LYNN
64258 UPCHURCH  SAM

MO DY YR
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6
20
28
10
13
24

3
21
28
15
22
16
21
28

i
26

8
20
16
27
20
22
25
27
13
11
16

7
20
20

4
16
19
13
14
28

1947 FRNKL
1942 LTCHR
1963 WAYNE
1945 WAYNE
1960 MADSN
1963 FRNKL
1924 TAYLR
1977 PLSKI

1956 HART

1950 WAYNE
1970 FYETE

1947 CLNTN
1948 WAYNE
1951 WAYNE
1949 GRVES
1947 CLNTN
1945 ADAIR
1974 PLSKI

1955 WAYNE
1925 MCCRY
1953 WAYNE
1950 CLNTN
1922 CLNTN
1965 PLSKI

1992 WHTLY
1950 CLNTN
1922 CLNTN
1978 MCCRY
1962 WAYNE
1970 PLSKI

1927 CLNTN
1954 WAYNE
1943 CLNTN
1924 ANDSN
1962 WAYNE
1926 WAYNE

W

County Mother

ATHEBERRY
GALLOWAY
BELL
CHRISWELL
TIPTON
GILPIN
HUBBARD
FOLEY
WILLIAMS
ROYSDEN
SORRELL
STEWART
WATSON
PARMLEY
DOBBS
KREIDER
BREWINGTON
COFFEY
PARMLEY
BRYANT
CRISWELL
NEAL
CHURCH
SWEET
HALL
PERDUE
GUFFEY
MARIE
BRIDGEMAN
RICHARDSON
BURRIS
CHRISWELL
CONNER
HAYS

DOSS
ROYSDEN

ELIZABETH
MILDRED
GLENNA
ALENE
ROBERTA
KAREN
BESSIE
SARA
BEULAH
BESSIE
BRENDA
LYDIA
SEVELLA
LANNIE
DOROTHY
ALMA
OLIVIA
JANET
LONIE
MOSSIE
MONTIE
EVELYN
EULASTY
SAVANNAH
PENNIE
RUTH
VERLIE
ALICE
BARBARA
JETTA
ELVA
ALENE
ELLEN
ETHEL
CHARLOTTE
BESSIE
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1963

1963

1977

1970

1974

1965
1992

1978
1962
1971

1962

10

12

10

3

88
109
110

23

26

42 W

45

70 B
122
147

17 J

60
117
194

45
156
186

91 L
117

64
100

66

99

76 M

33 1L

54

65

80

86
121 C

46

52
150
115
112
129

1947
1943
1963
1945
1960
1963
1924
1977
1956
1950
1970
1947
1948
1969
1949
1947
1963
1974
1955
1943
1953
1950
1922
1965
1992
1950
1922
1978
1962
1970
1927
1954
1943
1924
1962
1926
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Ruassell

FRom 1995 CD-ROm

Upchurch David G
Upchurch V -
Upchurch Robert J
Upchurch Jim )
Upchurch Russell 4
Upchurch Robt E
Upchurch Elizabeth

841 Vespucci Ln

710 Estancia Way
2559 Marsh Dr

M.

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Mateo
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Ramon
Santa Ana

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

@

94103 415-252-9468
94112 415-469-7947
94404-2922 415-349-8047
94901 415-479-5020
94903-3026 415-499-3536
94583-2160 510-866-8957
92707 714-573-9051
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Certif Child's name MO DY YR
43750 UPCHURCH RICHARD H 7 6 1947 FRNKL
54387 UPCHURCH  RICHARD K 7 20 1942 LTCHR
54743 UPCHURCH RITA ANN 9 28 1963 WAYNE
11475 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L 2 10 1945 WAYNE
12710 UPCHURCH  ROBERT L 3 13 1960 MADSN
20543 UPCHURCH ROBERT LANDEN 5 24 1963 FRNKL
22309 UPCHURCH ROBERT H 4 3 1924 TAYLR
34864 UPCHURCH ROBERT BLAKELY 7 21 1977 PLSKI
60666 UPCHURCH  ROBERT T 10 28 1956 HART
73329 UPCHURCH  ROBERT G 10 15 1950 WAYNE
8409 UPCHURCH ROBIN RACHELLE 2 22 1970 FYETE
29727 UPCHURCH ROGER D 5 16 1947 CLNTN
58140 UPCHURCH ROGER W 9 21 1948 WAYNE
91976 UPCHURCH ROGER D 5 28 1951 WAYNE
22201 UPCHURCH RONALD w 5 7 1949 GRVES
77797 UPCHURCH  RONALD L 11 26 1947 CLNTN
90783 UPCHURCH RONALD 11 8 1945 ADAIR
45486 UPCHURCH RONDA ANN 11 20 1974 PLSKI
58349 UPCHURCH RONNIE G 5 16 1955 WAYNE
31784 UPCHURCH ROOSEVELT F 12 27 1925 MCCRY
49634 UPCHURCH  ROSCOE 5 20 1953 WAYNE
32921 UPCHURCH ROY A 6 22 1950 CLNTN
49251 UPCHURCH ROY F 8 25 1922 CLNTN
37571 UPCHURCH RUBY JO 7 27 1965 PLSKI
16199 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL DANIEL 4 13 1992 WHILY
26620 UPCHURCH RUSSELL D 6 11 1950 CLNTN
32371 UPCHURCH  RUSSELL H 6 16 1922 CLNTN
. 39791 UPCHURCH RUSSELL ALEXANDER 9 7 1978 MCCRY
" 42755 L!’Cﬂﬂ}f RUSSELL LEE | 6 20 1962 WAYNE
60340 UPCHURCH RUSSELL ALLEN 12 20 1970 PLSKI
22848 UPCHURCH RUTH 5 4 1927 CLNTN
25756 UPCHURCH RUTH A 4 16 1954 WAYNE
74707 UPCHURCH RUTH A 10 19 1943 CLNTN
57074 UPCHURCH RUTHA w 11 13 1924 ANDSN
55680 UPCHURCH SABRA LYNN 10 14 1962 WAYNE
64258 UPCHURCH SAM 12 28 1926 WAYNE

County Mother

ATHEBERRY
GALLOWAY
BELL
CHRISWELL
TIPTON
GILPIN
HUBBARD
FOLEY
WILLIAMS
ROYSDEN
SORRELL
STEWART
WATSON
PARMLEY
DOBBS
KREIDER
BREWINGTON
COFFEY
PARMLEY
BRYANT
CRISWELL
NEAL
CHURCH

HALL

GUFFEY
MARIE
BRIDGEMAN
RICHARDSON

CHRISWELL
CONNER
HAYS

ROYSDEN

ELIZABETH
MILDRED
GLENNA
ALENE
ROBERTA
KAREN
BESSIE
SARA
BEULAH
BESSIE
BRENDA
LYDIA
SEVELLA
LANNIE
DOROTHY
ALMA
OLIVIA
JANET
LONIE
MOSSIE
MONTIE
EVELYN
EULASTY
SAVANNAH
PENNIE
RUTH
VERLE
ALICE
BARBARA
JETTA
ELVA
ALENE
ELLEN
ETHEL
CHARLOTTE
BESSIE

0
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1963

1963

1977

1970

1974

1965
1992

1978
1962
1971
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88
109
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70B
122
147

17 J

60
117
194

45
156
186

91 L
1AT

64
100

66

99

76 M

331L

54

65

80

86
121 C

46

52
150
115
112
129

1947
1943
1963
1945
1960
1963
1924
1977
1956
1950
1970
1947
1948
1969
1949
1947
1963
1974
1955
1943
1953
1950
1922
1965
1992
1950
1922
1978
1962
1970
1927
1954
1943
1924
1962
1926
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MARREIA CES—RKY - PEX CHNARLES T PETERSON, TR

GROOM:
Gredm's pPIWME A Co,
UPCHURCH RANDY 30
UPCHURCH RAY C 18 WAYNE
UPCHURCH  RICHARD H 27 FRANKLIN
UPCHURCH  RICHARD H 37 FRANKLIN
UPCHURCH RICHARD D 25 CLINTON
UPCHURCH  RICKY D 28
UPCHURCH ROBERT L 20 FRANKLIN
UPCHURCH  ROBERT L 23
UPCHURCH ROBERT 18 HART
UPCHURCH ROBERT D 43 BRECKINRIDGE
UPCHURCH ROBERT 38 WARREN
UPCHURCH RONNIE 18 WAYNE
UPCHURCH ROOSVLT L 54 FAYETTE
UPCHURCH _ RUSSELL L 918
UPCHURCH  SCOTT A 28 WAYNE
UPCHURCH  STEPHEN S 20 CALLOWAY
UPCHURCH  STEVEN W 20
UPCHURCH  THOMAS S 19
UPCHURCH  THOMAS J 22
UPCHURCH  THOMAS L 19
UPCHURCH  TODD J 20 JEFFERSON
UPCHURCH  TODD J 22 JEFFERSON
UPCHURCH  TRACY E 24 CALDWELL
UPCHURCH  VICTOR G 19 CLINTON
UPCHURCH  WAYNE 20
UPCHURCH  WILLARD R 18 WAYNE
UPCHURCH  WILLARD C 23 PULASKI
UPCHURCH  WILLIAM W 22 MARSHALL
UPCHURCH  WILLIAM M 68 WAYNE
VAUGHN RALPH L 22 WAYNE
VOWELL S

EMMETT

FRANK
RONNY

BAsE UDeocomenT

58 MADISON

41 WAYNE
24 JEFFERSON

AMNAME

2 ECKLES KELLY
0 ANDERSON CAROLYN S
0 ROGERS PAULA
1 HOPEWELL BILLIE

0 FLOWERS CHARLOT L
o COLEMAN  TINA R
0 MILLER ROBIN L
0 HAMMEL RENEE D
0 GUENTHER CHERYL

1 BROWN LINDA D
2 HAWKINS GWENITH

o COFFEY JANET L
1 COURTNEY EMMA J
0 ROBINSON  ANITA F
0 BENNETT TER! L
0 ROBERTS MELANIE K
o COFFEY SHANNON L
o BOOTH VICKIE L
0 OWENS JULE M
o0 CARTER DONNA J
0 EATON MELANIE L
1 DUNCAN JENNY R
0 JACKSON FELISHA Y
0 BROWN BEVERLY L
0 BEATY SHARON G
0 DENNIS ALICE K
0 BEACHLER DEBRA D
o ROBERTS ELIZBTH A
o0 ROBERTS RUTH B

2 UPCHURCH DELORCE J

> UPCHURCH WANDA
0 UPCHURCH SUSAN

praces G ,&D

& RrpE WG
AcE €O Y Lovwry

26 1 MADISON 3
19 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 6
19 FRANKLUN 0 FRANKLIN 6
35 FRANKLUIN 1 WOODFORD 2
21 CLINTON 0 CLINTON 3
19 PKE 1 PKE 8
16 FRANKLIN 0 FRANKLIN 7
21 1 11
18 HART 0 HART 8
30 BRECKINRIDGE 1 DAVIESS T
40 WARREN 3 WARREN 1
19 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 9
56 FAYETTE 1 FAYETTE 1
15 0 10
28 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 2
20 CALLOWAY 0 CALLOWAY 12
17 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 6
17 0 6
21 0 MADISON 5
26 1 TRIMBLE 2
18 JEFFERSON 0 JEFFERSON 4
18 OLDHAM 0 JEFFERSON 5
21 CALDWELL 1 CALDWELL 4
18 CLINTON 0 CLINTON 6
18 0 CLINTON 5
16 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 2
26 PULASKI 0 PULASKI a3
20 MARSHALL 0 MARSHALL 8
49 WAYNE 1 WAYNE 3
18 WAYNE 0 WAYNE 11
51 MADISON 12

49 WAYNE
25 JEFFERSON

2 MADISON

2 WAYNE
0 JEFFERSON

A4 DocomEnwr LV MR REAGE =
U PRIVE’S

M

SEXD

DATE

28 1988
30 1990

19
14

10
15
2
11
29
31
6
23
31
18
18
6
17
4
12
24
27
8
15
15
21
23
17
13
19
6
27

28
21

75
1986

1985
1987
83
83
75
81
1995
73
80
80
1999
1984
1989
76
1992
1990
1990
1992
1987
79
1985
74
1985
77
76
1993
1988

1995
73

) No OF PRIOAR M& FOoR cRreoM; z) No o F PATOR MG FEA BRIDE
3 SEE BASE DECUMEVT FOR VOLUME O0F RECORD § CERTIFLCATE M.



RUSSELL THOMAS RusseLl THOMAS

CONC BIRTHS - 5 SEP 2005 PETERSON - LEE Co .PART 5
1962 - 1987 FAT = UWPCNuec)r

Anthony Delano Upchurch 30 Jul 1967 Male Lee Claude Upchurch Jr. Lillie Inez Brown
Christopher Ray Upchurch 30 Sep 1968 Male Lee Ray Mayton Upchurch Janie Mae Collins
Russell Thomas Upchurch |t 20 Jan 1969 Male Lee Tonny Edward Upchurch Sr. Katherine Miller
Cynthia Darlene Upchurch 21 May 1971 Female Lee Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp
Michael Christopher Upchurch 16 Mar 1972 Male Lee Claude Upchurch I, Carolyn Deborah Maxwell
Robert Lindsay Upchurch 13 Sep 1972 Male Lee Arliss Lindsay Upchurch Nancy Laure Oldham
Randall Blue Upchurch 18 Jun 1973 Male Lee Jason Blue Upchurch Rebecca Ann Trapp
Kimberly Renee Upchurch 3 Mar 1974 Female Lee Charlene Upchurch
Cheriss Minnette Upchurch 5 May 1975 Female Lee Claude Upchurch I, Carolyn Deborah Maxwell
Jason Wade Upchurch 5 Feb 1976 Male Lee Benjamin Albert Upchurch Frances Kay Mason
Connie Michelle Upchurch 28 Apr 1977 Female Lee Ray Hayton Upchurch Janie Mae Collins
21 Sep 1984 Male Lee Alvan Mark Upchurch Donna Sharlene Morrison

Jonathon Mark Upchurch
Cassandra Ann Upchurch

1 Oct 1984 Male Lee
Marsha Ann Freeman

Jermaine Deon Upchurch
28 Jan 1987 Female Lee Christopher Ray Upchurch

Mandi Nichole Upchurch



Espy May Upchurch

Grover Cleveland Upchurch Jr.

Charles Latmus Upchurch

Mary Lou Upchurch
Upchinels

Upchurch
Upchurch
Upchurch

James Bernard Upchurch
Upchurch

Betty Jo Upchurch
L Rush Upchurch I,

Richard Upchurch
Rose A Upchurch

Beverly Ann Upchurch

1921
1924
1925
1927
1829
1930
1931
1932
1934
1934

1935
1942

1942
1944

1946

Male

Male

Female

Female

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

: L 7
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G C Upchurch
Grover Cleveland Upchurch
George Vance Upchurch

Geo V Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Chas W Upchurch
Russell Upchurch
Russell Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

L Rush Upchurch Jr.
Russell Upchurch

Lawson R Upchurch Jr.

Lawson Rush Upchurch Jr.

Doris K Brewer

Carrie M Jones

Doris K Brewer

Doris Brewer
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Espy May Upchurch

Grover Cleveland Upchurch Jr.
Charles Latmus Upchurch
Mary Lou Upchurch
Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch 7%

James Bernard Upchurch
Upchurch

Betty Jo Upchurch
L Rush Upchurch I,

Richard Upchurch
Rose A Upchurch

Beverly Ann Upchurch

1921
1924
1925
1927
1929
1930
1931
1932
1934
1934

1935

1842

1942
1944

1946

) L

Ll

Male

Male

Female

Female

U

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

—

G C Upchurch
Grover Cleveland Upchurch
George Vance Upchurch

Geo V Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Chas W Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

L Rush Upchurch Jr.
Russell Upchurch
Lawson R Upchurch Jr.

Lawson Rush Upchurch Jr.

o

Doris K Brewer

Carrie M Jones

Doris K Brewer

Doris Brewer
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Espy May Upchurch

Grover Cleveland Upchurch Jr.

Charles Latmus Upchurch

Mary Lou Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch

Upchurch

James Bernard Upchurch

Upchureh

Betty Jo Upchurch
L Rush Upchurch I,

Richard Upchurch
Rose A Upchurch

Beverly Ann Upchurch

AU

5
J

1921

1924

1925
1927
1929

1930

1931
1932
1934
1934
-1935
1942
1942

1944

1946

1
{5

(\.

/
(=

Male

Male

Female

Female

WA

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg
Mecklenburg

Mecklenburg

v

(&P

G C Upchurch
Grover Cleveland Upchurch
George Vance Upchurch

Geo V Upchurch
Russell Upchurch
Chas W Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

John Calvin Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

Russell Upchurch

L Rush Upchurch Jr. Doris K Brewer

Russell Upchurch Carrie M Jones

Lawson R Upchurch Jr. Doris K Brewer

Lawson Rush Upchurch Jr. Doris Brewer

)



